
 Dhole Patil Education Society’s      

Dhole Patil School For Excellence 

FEE STRUCTURE: 2025-2026 

Sr.No Particulars    I  II III IV V VI VII VII  IX X Std XI 
Science 

Std 

XII 
Science 

Std XI 
Commerce 

Std XII 
Commerce 

 

1 
Admission 

Fee 

 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 

 

10000 
 

10000 
 

10000 

 

 

2 

 

Tuition Fee Per 

Month / Yearly 

6062 6062 6062 6062 6062 6062 6062 6062 6062 6062 7084 7084 3750 3750 

72740 72740 72740 72740 72740 72740 72740 72740 72740 72740 85000 85000 71250 71250 

Grand Total 82740 82740 82740 82740 82740 82740 82740 82740 82740 82740 95000 95000 85000 85000 

 

 

Place: Wagholi, Pune. 

 

 

Date: 01/04/2025 

 

Principal 


